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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

NUM
PETT

191
125
179
128
162
173
160
135
103
195
182
147
149
165
104
177
161
193
343
175
144
133
124
389
118
376
392
163
156
131
146
339
178
174
119
181
107
180
138
312
332
127
168
109
185
117
190
151
101
200
102
186
170
203
171
105
202

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ZAMPARUTTI Paolo
SCALFI Daniele
SAVOIA Damiano
CORGNIER Elio
BRUNODET Laurent
BRAGONI Andrea
CASTELLI Diego
BERTO Marco
TURILLE Enzo
VIANA Peter

VITTAZ Andrea
POMAT Ferruccio
CAPPELLETTI Valerio
CRESTODINA Davide
JORDAN Mauro
PERRIER Valter
LAFFRANC Davide
LEONE Carlo
CHIARAVELLI Mauro
GUICHARDAZ Corrado
DUJANY Edi Emilio
SEGGIO Massimiliano
THEDY Stefano
CHATEL Williams
MARGIOTTA Stefano
RICCIARDELLO Antonio
VIDI Jair

BELLI Stefano
VITTONI Alessandra
UTTINI Giuseppe
ARLIAN Diego
CHATRIAN Fulvio
CALATI Massimo
CORRIAS Alessandro
PERRIN Claudio
RIAL Ivan
SPADARO Carmelo
MARTIN Andrea
FOSSERET Pierpaolo
LORENZETTI Roberto
CHANLOUNG Boonchan
THEDY Paolo
VITTAZ Moreno
MEHR Rudy
COSENTINO Fabio
CLOS Corrado
JOCALLAZ Frederic
SILVESTRI Paolo
ZAMPARUTTI Claudio
ROSSI Daniele
JOCALLAZ Mirco
TODESCATO Jean Claude
GILLI Davide
UBERT!I Daniele
CHAPEL Marco
ROVEYAZ llario
FURLAN Andrea

26-02-2011 / GRESSONEY LA TRINITE'

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD.

UNICA DISCESA

1985
1965
1980
1965
1980
1980
1980
1965
1960
1985
1980
1965
1965
1980
1960
1980
1980
1985
1965
1980
1965
1965
1965
1985
1965
1980
1985
1980
1970
1965
1965
1965
1980
1980
1965
1980
1960
1980
1965
1960
1965
1965
1980
1960
1980
1965
1985
1965
1960
1990
1960
1980
1980
1990
1980
1960
1990

SOCIETA

PONT SAINT.MARTIN
AOSTA

VCO

TORGNON
VALTOURNENCHE
VCO

VCO

AOSTA

JOVENCAN
VILLENEUVE

LA MAGDELEINE
AOSTA
VALTOURNENCHE
JOVENCAN

AOSTA

VILLENEUVE
JOVENCAN
RIVAROLO CANAVESE
VALTOURNENCHE
JOVENCAN

LA MAGDELEINE
VCO

ISSIME

MORGEX

NOVARA
VALTOURNENCHE
AYMAVILLES

AOSTA

VCO

VCO

QUART
VALTOURNENCHE
VCO

BIELLA

TORGNON
GRESSONEY SAINT JEAN
VCO

VILLENEUVE
MORGEX

LA THUILE
GRESSONEY LA TRINITE'
ISSIME

LA MAGDELEINE
GRESSONEY SAINT JEAN
VCO

JOVENCAN
VILLENEUVE

VCO

PONT SAINT.MARTIN
VCO

VILLENEUVE
JOVENCAN

BIELLA

VCO

AYMAVILLES

LA MAGDELEINE
VCO

TEMPO
FINALE

29.11
31.64
31.92
32.60
32.63
32.80
32.84
33.33
34.08
34.48
34.76
35.33
35.68
35.69
36.45
36.71
36.84
36.85
36.90
36.91
37.72
37.75
38.22
38.26
38.29
38.30
38.31
38.49
38.79
38.89
38.97
38.98
39.21
39.41
39.41
39.84
39.88
40.10
40.31
40.36
40.38
41.24
41.40
41.68
41.83
42.17
42.91
42.97
43.61
43.74
43.97
44.03
44.15
44.17
44.69
44.74
45.11

F= 870
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB

100
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME

58 108 PERRIN Gino
59 172 OLLIER Enrico
60 196 EGGERT Friedrich
61 129 COLLE' Ugo
62 313 VIDI  Mauro
63 110 DAYNE Mario
64 443 CHIARAVELLI Mauro
65 159 LEVIRAT Fabio
66 184 CAMISA Simone
67 145 BONA Domenico
ISCRITTI ... 91
NON PARTITI s 24
106 BALOCCO Giorgio
111 MICHELETTI Maurizio
120 BERARD Loris
121 BERTOLO Davide
122 CHATRIAN Massimo
123 FUGAGNOLI Marco
126 PORRINO Alberto
130 ARPOSIO Pierluigi
134 PERRIN Jean Paul
136 PESSE Gabriele
141 ZOPPIS Alberto
142 BLANC Alberto
148 MACHET Franco
150 VALENTE Pierluig
164 GALOFARO Fabrizio
169 BRINGHEN Alessandro
183 ALLOLLO Massimo
194 BICH Davide
201 PELLISSIER Stefano
337 TRUC Raffaele
340 PERRUQUET Ives
355 CANALE Stefania
366 ZAMBON Davide
367 BUSCHINO Massimo
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI . 0

26-02-2011 / GRESSONEY LA TRINITE'

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1960
1980
1985
1965
1960
1960
1990
1980
1980
1965

1960
1960
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1980
1980
1980
1985
1990
1965
1965
1970
1980
1980

COD.

SOCIETA

TORGNON
JOVENCAN
RIVAROLO CANAVESE
QUART

AYMAVILLES
AYMAVILLES
VALTOURNENCHE
AYMAVILLES

VCO

VCO

VERCELLI

VERCELLI

AYMAVILLES

AOSTA

VALTOURNENCHE

VCO

BIELLA

VERCELLI
TORGNON

AYMAVILLES

VCO

JOVENCAN
TORGNON

VCO

VCO

ISSIME

VERCELLI
TORGNON

RHEMES ST.GEORGES

COGNE

VALTOURNENCHE

AOSTA

AOSTA

AYMAVILLES

TEMPO
FINALE

46.13
47.18
47.74
47.94
48.66
50.57
51.51
51.73
53.25
1'48.13

F= 870
PUNTI PUNTI
GARA TAB
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